
276

275

266

260

259

257

256

255

284285

254 253

252

217216

215214

212
201

C

B M

200

118

116

113

A
B

P

98

93

278

274

274-A

258

251

221

112

111

110

109

106

99

96

95

94

91

90

84

80

61

6058 57

55

50

48

47

42

40

38

36

35

34

33
32

30

28

25

24

23

22

21

19

18

17

16

14

11

9

8

7

6

32

1

225

Miner 
Heights
Student 
Housing

Miner Canyon
Student Housing

Miner Village
Student Housing

Student 
Recreation 

Center

Physical Plant 
Complex

Glory Road
Transfer Center

and
Parking Garage

Sun Bowl 
Parking
Garage

University 
Field

Multipurpose
Field

Glory
Field

Kidd
Field

Sun Bowl
Stadium

Don Haskins
Center

Schuster 
Parking 
Garage

Schuster Avenue 
Roundabout

University-Sun Bowl 
Roundabout

Glory Road 
Roundabout

Helen of Troy 
Softball Complex

Hilton
Garden Inn

Centennial 
Plaza

Geology 
Lawn

Hawthorne Street Hawthorne Street

Haw
th

or
ne

 S
tre

et

Ya
nd

el
l D

riv
e

Prospect Street

H
ei

si
g 

Av
en

ue

Nevada Avenue Franklin Avenue

Main StreetArizona Avenue

R
im

 R
oa

d
R

im
 R

oa
d

R
im

 R
oa

d

Schuster Avenue

Sc
hu

st
er

 A
ve

nu
e

Sc
hu

st
er

 A
ve

nu
e

Sc
hu

st
er

 A
ve

nu
e

Interstate 10

Spur 1966

Wiggins Way

U
ni

ve
rs

ity
 A

ve
nu

e

Dormitory RoadSun Bowl Drive

Sun Bowl Drive

Sun Bowl Drive

Dawson Drive

Sun Bowl Drive
Randolph Drive

Randolph Drive

Cr
os

by
 A

ve
nu

e
 C

ro
sb

y 
Av

en
ue

H
ag

ue
 R

oa
d

Oregon Street Oregon Street

El Paso Street

Oregon Street

Mesa StreetMesa Street Mesa Street Mesa Street

B
os

to
n 

Av
en

ue

G
lo

ry
 R

oa
d

K
er

n 
D

riv
e

M
es

it
a 

D
riv

e

Ci
nc

in
na

ti
 A

ve
nu

e

R
ob

in
so

n 
Av

en
ue

K
er

be
y 

Av
en

ue

U
ni

ve
rs

it
y 

Av
en

ue

B
la

nc
ha

rd
 A

ve
nu

e

Gl
or

y 
Ro

ad

Sun Bowl Drive

Lawton Drive

K
an

sa
s 

St
re

et

Ca
m

pb
el

l S
tr

ee
t

Fl
or

en
ce

 S
tr

ee
t

M
es

a 
St

re
et

St
an

to
n 

St
re

et

INSET BINSET A

The Miner Metro Shuttle service is FREE for 
faculty, staff, students and official University 
use. Miner Metro Shuttle stops are 
conveniently located across the UTEP 
campus with minimal wait times. All buses 
are ADA accessible and have bicycle racks.
 
For the most up-to-date routes, visit 
utep.edu/map. For complete schedules and 
more information, visit parking.utep.edu.

Administration Building ................................................................ 1
Advanced Manufacturing and Aerospace Center....................284
Bell Hall ........................................................................................ 55
Benedict Hall ............................................................................... 28
Bioscience Research Building .....................................................16
Biology Building.................................................................... 200-B
Boquillas Hall ......................................................................... 274-A
Brumbelow Building ....................................................................91
Business Administration Building .......................................... 109
Campbell Building (Inset A) ....................................................... 96
Carl Hertzog Building ................................................................. 34
Centennial Museum ..................................................................... 21
Centennial Plaza ........................................................................ 275
Center for Inter-American and Border Studies ........................ 95
Central Energy Plant ................................................................... 57
Central Receiving ................................................................... 113-B
Chemistry and Computer Science Building ............................ 256
Chihuahuan Desert Gardens .................................................... 252
Classroom Building............................................................... 200-C
Cotton Memorial ..........................................................................18
Don Haskins Center ....................................................................90
Education Building ...................................................................... 47
Engineering and Sciences Complex ........................................ 200
El Paso Natural Gas Conference Center ....................................48
Facilities Services ....................................................................113-A
Foster • Stevens Basketball Center ......................................... 253
Fox Fine Arts Center .................................................................. 80
Geological Sciences Building ..................................................... 35
Glory Field ................................................................................... 116
Glory Road Transfer Center and Parking Garage ................... 276
Graduate Business Center (Inset B).........................................258
Graham Hall ....................................................................................3
Health Sciences and Nursing Building .................................... 255
Helen of Troy Softball Complex .................................................. 93
Heritage House ............................................................................. 17
Hilton Garden Inn........................................................................212
Holliday Hall ...................................................................................2
Hudspeth Hall ..............................................................................30
Interdisciplinary Research Building......................................... 266
Kelly Hall ......................................................................................50
Kidd Field ...................................................................................... 23
Kidd Memorial Seismic Lab .........................................................14
Larry K. Durham Sports Center ................................................. 22
Leech Grove ................................................................................. 118

Lhakhang .................................................................................... 257
Liberal Arts Building ..................................................................... 8
Magoffin Auditorium ...................................................................19
Memorial Gym ........................................................................... 201
Metallurgy Building ............................................................. 200-M
Mike Loya Academic Services Building ..................................... 38
Military Science Building ...........................................................110
Miner Canyon Student Housing ............................................... 274
Miner Heights Student Housing ..............................................217
Miner Village Student Housing ................................................. 94
Miners Hall ................................................................................... 32
Multipurpose Field......................................................................251
North Energy Plant ................................................................... 106
Old Main ......................................................................................... 9
Parking and Transportation Services ...................................... 278
Peter and Margaret de Wetter Center ...................................... 25
Physical Sciences Building ......................................................... 36
Prospect Hall ...............................................................................60
Psychology Building .................................................................... 61
Quinn Hall ...................................................................................... 6
Ross Moore Building ...................................................................84
Schuster Parking Garage .......................................................... 259
Stanlee and Gerald Rubin Center/

Seamon Hall ..............................................................................11
Student Health Center ...............................................................40
Student Recreation Center ......................................................... 98
Sun Bowl Parking Garage ..........................................................214
Sun Bowl Stadium ....................................................................... 58
Texas Western Hall ....................................................................285
Undergraduate Learning Center ................................................ 99
Union Building.............................................................................. 24
University Bookstore .................................................................215
University Heights Early Learning Center ..............................216
University Field...........................................................................221
University Library ....................................................................... 111
University Police .................................................................... 113-P
University Events......................................................................... 42
University Ticket Center ..........................................................254
University Towers ......................................................................260
Vowell Hall ......................................................................................7
Worrell Hall .................................................................................. 33
1601 Hawthorne St. ................................................................... 112
3333 N. Mesa St. ........................................................................ 225

Miner Metro Shuttle Stop

Metered Parking

Traffic Control Station

Electric Control Gate

Construction Zone

Parking Lot
Valid University parking permit
required in designated zones

Drop-off/Pick-up Point

Legend

UN1

V.4 Revised
01/07/2026

THE UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS AT EL PASO

C A M P U S  D I R E C T O R Y

DO1

DO2
WI3

WI5

RI5

RI3

UN3

RI2

NE1

AR1

OR1

KE1

WI4

UN2

UN4

RA1

KE2

HG1

SB9

SB2

SB1

MC

MC
MH

MV

CR1

SC4

GR3

GR5

OR2

SC5

SC3

SC2

SC1

SC1

DA1

SB5

SB6

GR1

GR2

SCGSBG

SBG-V HNG

GR4
SB7

SB8

ME1

SB10

SB10

NE3

NE2

SB2

RI1

HA1

RA2

SB3

UN1

SB4

WI2

WI1

RI4

EL1

OR1-V
SB11

Texas Western Hall


