



# THE UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS AT EL PASO

## CAMPUS DIRECTORY

Administration Building .....	1
Bell Hall .....	55
Benedict Hall .....	28
Bioscience Research Building .....	16
Biology Building .....	200-B
Boquillas Hall .....	274-A
Brumbelow Building .....	91
Business Administration Building .....	109
Campbell Building (Inset A) .....	96
Carl Hertzog Building .....	34
Centennial Museum .....	21
Centennial Plaza .....	275
Center for Inter-American and Border Studies .....	95
Central Energy Plant .....	57
Central Receiving .....	113-B
Chemistry and Computer Science Building .....	256
Chihuahuan Desert Gardens .....	252
Classroom Building .....	200-C
Cotton Memorial .....	18
Don Haskins Center .....	90
Education Building .....	47
Engineering and Sciences Complex .....	200
El Paso Natural Gas Conference Center .....	48
Facilities Services .....	113-A
Foster • Stevens Basketball Center .....	253
Fox Fine Arts Center .....	80
Geological Sciences Building .....	35
Glory Field .....	116
Glory Road Transfer Center and Parking Garage .....	276
Graduate Business Center (Inset B) .....	258
Graduate Business Center (Inset C) .....	258
Graham Hall .....	99
Health Sciences and Nursing Building .....	255
Helen of Troy Softball Complex .....	93
Heritage House .....	17
Hilton Garden Inn .....	212
Holiday Hall .....	2
Hudspeth Hall .....	30
Interdisciplinary Research Building .....	260
Kelly Hall .....	50
Kidd Field .....	23
Kidd Memorial Seismic Lab .....	14
Larry K. Durham Sports Center .....	22

Leech Grove .....	118
Lhaxhang .....	257
Liberal Arts Building .....	8
Magoffin Auditorium .....	19
Memorial Gym .....	201
Metallurgy Building .....	200-M
Mike Loya Academic Services Building .....	38
Military Science Building .....	110
Miner Canyon Student Housing .....	274
Miner Heights Student Housing .....	217
Miner Village Student Housing .....	94
Miners Hall .....	32
Multipurpose Field .....	251
North Energy Plant .....	106
Old Main .....	9
Parking and Transportation Services	
Customer Service Office .....	38
Peter and Margaret de Wetter Center .....	25
Physical Sciences Building .....	36
Prospect Hall .....	60
Psychology Building .....	61
Quinn Hall .....	6
Ross Moore Building .....	84
Schuster Parking Garage .....	259
Stanlee and Gerald Rubin Center/ Seamon Hall .....	11
Student Health Center .....	40
Student Recreation Center .....	98
Sun Bowl Parking Garage .....	214
Sun Bowl Stadium .....	58
Undergraduate Learning Center .....	99
Union Building .....	24
University Bookstore .....	215
University Heights Early Learning Center .....	216
University Field .....	221
University Library .....	111
University Police .....	113-P
University Relations .....	42
University Ticket Center .....	254
University Towers .....	260
Vowell Hall .....	7
Worrell Hall .....	33



The Miner Metro Shuttle service is FREE to faculty, staff, students and official University use. Miner Metro Shuttle stops are conveniently located across the UTEP campus with minimal wait times. All buses are ADA accessible and have bicycle racks.

For most up-to-date routes, visit [utep.edu/map](http://utep.edu/map)  
For complete schedules and more information, visit [parking.utep.edu](http://parking.utep.edu)

## Legend

- Drop-off/Pick-up Point
- Emergency Telephone
- Miner Metro Shuttle Stop
- Metered Parking
- Traffic Control Station
- Electric Control Gate
- Construction Zone
- Parking Lot  
Valid University parking permit required in designated zones



V.3.4 Revised  
10/05/2023